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DECEMBER 2018

COMPLIANCE  RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 53 470 364 77.45%
+ RENTAL 62 081 867 88.38%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 5 299 295 98.66%
+ RENTAL 17 398 385 96.73%
OPEN STORAGE 124 547 493 90.13%
+ RENTAL 161 861 776 90.13%
MISC .- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 0 4 4 100.00%
TOTAL 422 3560 3184
COMPLAINTS
INSPECTORS
2018-DEC 422 422
2017-DEC 166 166
2016-DEC 317 il
2015-DEC 249 249



Code

FEES BY ACCOUNT

Account

INPO10
INP0O20
INPO30
INPO40
INPO55
INP060
INPO70
INP080
INP0O90
INPO91
FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

LICI40
LICI41
LICI42
LICI6S

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit

Rental Registration Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals
False Alarm Fee

Miscellaneous

Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$28,645.85
$5,824.00
$2,420.80
$20,253.20
$785.00
$630.00
$201.00
$0.00
$1,100.00
$450.00
$0.00
$1,324.70
$0.00
$834.00

$62,468.55

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0

$62,468.55




